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Barcodes

Country of Origin: China

SKU Each Inner Case

GP444 2081008496010710810084960100810084960103

B
lis

te
r
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Dimensions
A B

GP444  5.9” (15.2cm) 3.9” (10cm)

SKU

Performance Properties

Attenuation Data (tested in accordance with ANSI Specifications S3.19 - 1974)

Tested Frequencies in Hz

Mean Attenuation Data

Standard Deviation

125

40.6

5.7

250

41.6

5.8

500

46.8

5.2

1000

43.3

4.6

2000

39.4

4.5

3150

45.3

4.8

4000

47.6

3.4

6300

50.0

3.2

8000

48.6

3.3

NRR
32

Packing

Case

Inner

Each

144

12

Blister

16.1”x13.9”x14.7” / 41x35.5x37.5 cm Case
Size

5.4 Kgs / 11.9 LbCase
Weight

Earplug Color Hi-Vis Orange

Size One-Size

Metal Detectable No

Reusable No

Earplug Material Soft Hypoallergenic Polyurethane

Earplug Shape Bell

Technical Data

Features
Soft Hypoallergenic PU material for maximum comfort
NRR: 32 dB / SNR: 38 dB
Standard noise environment
All day comfort
Attached cord improves accesability and funcionality
Includes a storage case for the earplugs 
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S3.19-1974
Dielectric Hypoallergenic

Bell Shaped Earplugs with Case
Product Specification

GP444


